issued to them on 30/06/2025 under section 13(2) of Securitization and 
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 
2002 on their last known addresses, but have been returned unserved, they are 
hereby informed byway of this public notice. 
Amount Outstanding: Rs. 31,14,063/- (Rupees Thirty One Lacs Fourteen 
Thousand Sixty Three Only) as on 30.06.2025 with further interest and 
incidental expenses, costs, etc. 
The above Bonrower(s) and/or their Guarantor(s) (whenever applicable) 
are hereby called upon to make payment of outstanding amount within 60 
days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which further steps will